Frais de fonction
Jean-Luc Murray
Directeur général

1er janvier au 31 mars 2020

Description de la dépense Date

Lunch de travail - développement de
partenariats

Lunch de travail - développement de
partenariats

Lunch de travail

Lunch de travail - développement de
partenariats

Lunch de travail - développement de projets

Lunch de travail - développement de
partenariats

Lunch de travail - développement de
partenariats

Lunch de travail - développement de
partenariats

2019-12-06

2020-01-09

2020-01-29

2020-01-31

2020-02-04

2020-02-21

2020-03-03

2020-03-10

Colt

71,00 $

63,47 $

65,45 $

64,34 $

214,87 $

72,79 $

69,42 $

63,17 $



	Fonction

